Sep 21 2024 (01:29) India Rail Info 1

Samastipur - Muzaffarpur MEMU/63215 - MEMU - ECR
SPJ/Samastipur Junction to SIHO/Siho
Oh 50m - 34 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SPJ Samastipur Junction 16:35 6 |1 0 38 |47 |ECR
2 KPGM |Karpoori Gram 16:45 16:46 m (1 |1 6 74 |51 |ECR
3 |KRBP |Khudiram Bose Pusa 16:52 16:53 m |2 |1 14 |63 |52 |ECR
4 |DUBH |Dubaha 17:00 17:01 m (2 |1 21 60 |54 |[ECR
5 |DOL |Dholi 17:07 17:08 m |2 |1 27 |24 |55 |ECR
6 |SIHO |Siho 17:25 17:26 m |1 |1 34 |78 |53 |ECR
7 |SLT Silout 17:32 17:33 m (2 |1 42 |23 |58 |ECR
8 |NRPA |Narayanpur Anant 17:48 17:49 m (1,2 |1 47 |18 |56 |[ECR
9 |MFP  |Muzaffarpur Junction 18:05 1T 52 |- 57 |ECR

Sep 212024 (01:29) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



